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                                                                 Subject Route Map 2021

	Department 
	FACULTY OF SOCIAL STUDIES AND RMPS
	
	Subject –HISTORY
 Level:
	

NAT 5 - NAT 4 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Assessment
	
	
	

	Week beg
	Content
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	15.3.21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22.3.21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29.3.21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.4.21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.4.21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.4.21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26.4.21
	FREE AT LAST

	
	
	X
	
	

	3.5.21
	AST
	
	
	X
	
	

	10.5.21
	GREAT WAR

	
	
	x
	
	

	17.5.21
	FREE AT LAST
	
	
	X
	
	

	24.5.21
	AST 
	
	
	X
	
	

	31.5.21
	GREAT WAR
	
	
	X
	
	

	7.6.21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.6.21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21.6.21
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